
Jméno psa Plemeno Klasifikace

Elbrus Furbel céleste EB Hana Rejlová 16 EXC1

Cimrman Damashca Aponivi MOK Trejbal Jaroslav 15 TB2

Asta La Vista Symmetra NKO 14 TB3

Animo Forest Bee MOK EL

Pilot Ruda Szata MOK Trejbal Jaroslav EL

Meda Bertoni Prague MOK EL

Ay Caramba Vardarianna BOH EL

Aaron Piaf ArteDinah BA EL

Amity Via Lucis NKO Trejbal Jaroslav EL

Karon Rami Bertoni Prague MOK Daniela Kniewaldova EL

Bublina z Buslavského lesa EB Hana Rejlová EL

Black Sirius Symmetra NKO EL

Blanka vom Linsenbuckel NDO EL

Absolut Top Banana BOH Michael Burian EL

May Day Bertoni Prague MOK Zuzana Rajská EL

Jméno psa Plemeno Klasifikace

Ayoka vom Krohnhof-Willemskoog NDO Petra Königová 16 EXC1

Cayenne Pepper Venaticus Major Lotte van Dijk 16 EXC2

Èlèven-Vidám's Mégen MOK Lucia Bakker EL

Bruno Cabama Crazy Hunter MOK EL

Austen KSHETRA TARA MOK Lejsková Leona EL

Eternal Eve Danitty MOK Jitka Svobodová EL

Haika Venaticus Major Lotte van Dijk EL

Èlèven-Vidám's Zsira MOK Lucia Bakker EL

Ace of hearts Cabama Crazy Hunter MOK EL

Alwin Cabama Crazy Hunter MOK EL

Athena Kshetra Tara MOK Lucia Bakker EL

Amon-Rea Kira Ginger Destiny MOK EL

Ambra Kshetra Tara MOK Levý Radek EL

MOK EL

Jméno psa Plemeno Klasifikace

Slattupper Iserin RWS EL

Korado Aristani's, POI Martina Orságová EL

Ozzo Vis Tranquilla AS EL

Allmo Rocky Top Legacy IS EL

Bob Nitekri POI EL

POI 14 TB2

Nils Vis Tranquilla AS EL

Krow Aristani's POI Martina Orságová EL

Apollo Nitekri POI EL

GIMAC MAX IS Julie Poláková 16 EXC1

POI EL

Adrian von ThielSet AS Pavel Thiel EL

POI Martina Orságová EL

Orto Vis Tranquilla AS EL

Athos z Drválovského revíru RWS EL

Aragon Nitekri POI EL

Ares Birdfinders POI EL

Norrsetter BK Inddigo IS Julie Poláková EL

Canto Aragaj AS EL

Batman AS Pavel Thiel EL

Crisha Aragaj AS Eva Vydra Straková EL

Aira z Rousovic AS Jana Mrázková EL
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Jméno psa Plemeno Klasifikace

Animo Forest Bee MOK 16 EXC1

Meda Bertoni Prague MOK EL

Asta La Vista Symmetra NKO EL

Cimrman Damashca Aponivi MOK Trejbal Jaroslav EL

Indiana Bertoni Prague MOK EL

Absolut Top Banana BOH Michael Burian EL

May Day Bertoni Prague MOK Zuzana Rajská EL

Amity Via Lucis NKO Trejbal Jaroslav EL

Karon Rami Bertoni Prague MOK Daniela Kniewaldova EL

Bublina z Buslavského lesa EB Hana Rejlová EL

Ay Caramba Vardarianna BOH EL

Aaron Piaf ArteDinah BA EL

Pilot  Ruda Szata MOK Trejbal Jaroslav EL

EB Karel Nejman EL

Blanka vom Linsenbuckel NDO EL

Elbrus Furbel céleste EB Hana Rejlová EL

Jméno psa Plemeno Klasifikace

Bayka de Atila Flagellum Dei Nko Petr Zoubek 16 EXC1

Ayoka vom Krohnhof-Willemskoog NDO Petra Königová 16 EXC2

Haika Venaticus Major Lotte van Dijk EL

Eternal Eve Danitty MOK Jitka Svobodová EL

Black Sabbath Symmetra NKO Kalna Barbora EL

Dino Via Lucis Mok Petr Zoubek EL

Ambra Kshetra Tara MOK Levý Radek EL

Athena Kshetra Tara MOK Lucia Bakker EL

Cayenne Pepper Venaticus Major Lotte van Dijk EL

Cabi Via Lucis Bfp Petr Zoubek EL

Èlèven-Vidám's Zsira MOK Lucia Bakker EL

Austen KSHETRA TARA MOK Lejsková Leona EL

BOH EL

Bela z Nolkopu Nko Petr Zoubek EL

Èlèven-Vidám's Mégen MOK Lucia Bakker EL

Aperonni  Via Lucis Nko Petr Zoubek EL

Jméno psa Plemeno Klasifikace

Canto Aragaj AS EL

Norrsetter BK Inddigo IS Julie Poláková TB

Batman AS Pavel Thiel EL

Cashmere Aragaj AS EL

Crisha Aragaj AS Eva Vydra Straková EL

Rica du Comte de Trepugnat AS EL

POI EL

Athos z Drválovského revíru RWS EL

POI Martina Orságová 18 EXC1, CACT

Ares Birdfinders POI EL

Orto Vis Tranquilla AS 17 EXC2

POI EL

Krow Aristani's POI Martina Orságová EL

Allmo Rocky Top Legacy IS EL

GIMAC MAX IS Julie Poláková 16 EXC4

Nils Vis Tranquilla AS EL

Korado Aristani's POI Martina Orságová 16 EXC3
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Bob Nitekri POI 14 TB

Ozzo Vis Tranquilla AS EL

Apollo Nitekri POI EL

Adrian von ThielSet AS Pavel Thiel EL

Slattupper Iserin RWS EL

Aragon Nitekri POI EL

Rossenara Mezzo POI Petr Zoubek EL


